
Teilnehmer nach  Vereinen  2024
Platz Verein Teiln. Platz2 Verein Teiln. 
a.K. SG Huglfing 22 46 SG Unterammergau 2

1 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 14 47 SV Forst 2
2 SG Isarlust Nantwein 12 48 SV Tornesch 1954 2
3 Stamm Apfeldorf 11 49 Wildchützen Pentenried 2
4 SG Wittislingen 11 50 Jennewein Mauggen 2
5 GSK Königsdorf 10 51 Alt Niederneuching 2
6 HSG München 10 52 SV Knauthainer Löwen 2
7 Eintracht Puchheim 10 53 ASG-Mettenheim 2
8 ZSG Oberhausen 9 54 SG 1906 Penzing 2
9 SG Raisting 7 55 Sportschützen Bergstetten 2

10 KK-Schützen Mering 7 56 SG Eglfing 1
11 Sportschützen Landsberg 7 57 SV Falkenauge 1891 1
12 SV Böbing 6 58 Wildschützen Pentenried 1
13 Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen 6 59 Jägerhaus Altenstadt 1
14 Eintracht Schretzheim 6 60 Alt-Niederneuching 1
15 Obermühlhausen 6 61 SG Grabenfleck 1
16 FSG Murnau 6 62 Tell Eppisburg 1
17 Drei Buchen Reichertshausen 5 63 SG Pollingia Polling 1
18 Edelweiß Bühl 5 64 SV Grünwald 1
19 St.Hubertus Eberfing 5 65 SG Hubertus Oberammergau 1
20 FSG Ingolstadt 5 66 SV Haunsheim 1
21 Gut Schuss Pürgen 5 67 SG Bad Kohlgrub 1
22 SG Immergrün Tutzing 5 68 ZSG Steinheim 1
23 Burgfrieden Tegernbach 5 69 SG Fristingen 1
24 SV Schwabniederhofen 5 70 BSG Offingen 1
25 TBS-Gundelsdorf 5 71 SG Baiernrain 1
26 Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim 6 72 SSV Hesselberg 1
27 Seerose Eching 4 73 SG Blaibach 1
28 VS Kühbach 4 74 SSV Marnbach-Deutenh. 1
29 SG Wilzhofen 4 75 Oberottmarshausen 1
30 St. Georg Untergermaringen 4 Gesamt mit Doppelstartern: 312
31 Alt-Bernried 4
32 SG Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 4
33 SG Frohsinn Hohenberg 4
34 Vereinigte SG Peissenberg 3
35 Ammersee Utting 3
36 SG Uffing a. Staffelsee 3
37 FSG Dießen 3
38 SV Prem 5
39 Wildschützen Herrsching 3
40 SG Iffeldorf 3
41 Sport- und SV Marnbach-Deutenhausen2
42 SV Scheyern 1862 2
43 Eintracht Kleinberghofen 2
44 SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring 2
45 Burgschützen St.-Georgen 2
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46 SG Unterammergau 2
47 SV Forst 2
48 SV Tornesch 1954 2
49 Wildchützen Pentenried 2
50 Jennewein Mauggen 2
51 Alt Niederneuching 2
52 SV Knauthainer Löwen 2
53 ASG-Mettenheim 2
54 SG 1906 Penzing 2
55 Sportschützen Bergstetten 2
56 SG Eglfing 1
57 SV Falkenauge 1891 1
58 Wildschützen Pentenried 1
59 Jägerhaus Altenstadt 1
60 Alt-Niederneuching 1
61 SG Grabenfleck 1
62 Tell Eppisburg 1
63 SG Pollingia Polling 1
64 SV Grünwald 1
65 SG Hubertus Oberammergau 1
66 SV Haunsheim 1
67 SG Bad Kohlgrub 1
68 ZSG Steinheim 1
69 SG Fristingen 1
70 BSG Offingen 1
71 SG Baiernrain 1
72 SSV Hesselberg 1
73 SG Blaibach 1
74 SSV Marnbach-Deutenh. 1
75 Oberottmarshausen 1


